
Pos.  

 

Ü45 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

 

Ü45 (Hth) 
1 
2 
3 

St.Nr.  

8 
6 

22 
287 

34 
5 

247 
*16 

13 
28* 

58 
101 

51 
964 

62 
88 
55 
12 
50 
69 

218 

4 
74 

7 

Klasse  

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 

Ü45 (Hth) 

Ü45 (Hth) 

Ü45 (Hth) 

Name  

Martin Seufferlein 
Uwe Kerschbaum 
Stefan Zengerling 
Michael Fenzl 
Johann Pfrombeck 
Rainer Voith 
Thomas Mönch 
Werner Heberlein 
Günther Fluhrer 
Stefan Maier 
Werner Eisel 
Robert Wallschläger 
Steffen Schellenberg 
Dr.Gregor Stohlmann 
Mathias Koch 
Klaus Kurzer 
Bernhard Sternkopf 
Karl-Heinz Weikum 
Georg Rosenzweig 
Georg Christgau 
Andreas Spatz 

Andreas Jung 
Mario Schwabe 
Wolfram Richter 

Runden  

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 

10 
10 

9 

Diff.  

1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 
1 Runde 

2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
2 Runden 
3 Runden 
3 Runden 
3 Runden 
4 Runden 
4 Runden 

1:32.450 
1:34.849 
1 Runde 

Gesamtzeit  

20:36.348 
20:51.253 
21:32.236 
21:45.463 
22:18.532 
20:43.029 
20:45.652 
21:08.585 
21:17.582 
21:28.705 
21:55.102 
22:01.972 
22:08.948 
22:41.219 
22:42.176 
22:53.837 
20:49.118 
20:54.546 
21:02.078 
18:31.702 
21:30.139 

22:05.449 
22:07.848 
20:46.704 

Beste Zeit.  

1:54.371 
1:57.785 
2:00.362 
2:00.420 
2:05.263 
2:09.324 
2:09.887 
2:11.191 
2:12.156 
2:11.613 
2:14.451 
2:14.525 
2:16.254 
2:19.156 
2:14.040 
2:08.703 
2:24.621 
2:17.091 
2:24.046 
2:25.885 
2:10.974 

1:53.899 
2:04.213 
2:09.801 

Club  

MC Ansbach e.V. 
MC Ansbach e.V. 
MSC Albertshofen e.V. im ADAC 
MC Ansbach e.V. 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

MSC Höchstädti.F. im ADAC e.V. 

AMC Hohe Asslitz 
MC Ansbach e.V. 

MC Ansbach e.V. 
1. AMC Zirndorf e.V. im ADAC 
MC Ansbach e.V. 

Msf / Wissen .Sarholz Racing 
MSC Bruchstedt/MSC Meckbach PASSIONMX 
MSC Bauschheim 

Marke  

Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
SHERCO 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

Punkte  

25 
22 
20 
18 
25 
16 
15 
22 
14 
13 
12 
25 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

20 

25 
22 
20 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

V3 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup MC Ansbacher  
[1] Ü35, Ü45, Ladies 

Rennen 1 (Ü45) 

Rennen (15:00 und 2 Runden) started at 13:17:04 

MC Ansbach 1,500 km 

08.06.2019 13:15 

 
Reg-Nr. 144/2019

 ADAC Nordbayern MX Cup / 42.Ansbacher ADAC Motocross
08./09. Juni 2019                 MC-Ansbach e.V. im ADAC


